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2022/10/15 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X RtaksE 20:42:02

Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
17 26.835 +0.099 20:52:17.420 11 27.415 +0.608 20:49:39.316
(AR-10) (CLWLY 3 18 26.871 +0.135  20:52:44.291 12 27.180 +0.373  20:50:06.496
1 29.635 +3.152  20:45:04.704 19 26.821 +0.085  20:53:11.112 13 26.807 20:50:33.303
2 26.689 +0.206  20:45:31.393 20 26.908 +0.172 20:53:38.020 14 27.824 +1.017  20:51:01.127
3 26.775 +0.292  20:45:58.168 21 26.736 20:54:04.756 15 27.154 +0.347  20:51:28.281
4 26.656 +0.173 20:46:24.824 22 26.935 +0.199 20:54:31.691 16 26.912 +0.105 20:51:55.193
5 26.631 +0.148  20:46:51.455 17 26.914 +0.107  20:52:22.107
6 26.675 +0.192  20:47:18.130 (AR-8) =WN&S 2 18 27.002 +0.195  20:52:49.109
7 26.610 +0.127  20:47:44.740 1 30.473 +3.651  20:45:07.231 19 26.993 +0.186  20:53:16.102
8 26.600 +0.117  20:48:11.340 2 27.505 +0.683  20:45:34.736 20 27.001 +0.194  20:53:43.103
9 26.572 +0.089  20:48:37.912 3 27.028 +0.206  20:46:01.764 21 26.844 +0.037  20:54:09.947
10 26.768 +0.285  20:49:04.680 4 27.324 +0.502  20:46:29.088 22 27.077 +0.270  20:54:37.024
11 26.714 +0.231  20:49:31.394 5 27.182 +0.360  20:46:56.270
12 26.642 +0.159 20:49:58.036 6 26.976 +0.154  20:47:23.246
13 26.661 +0.178  20:50:24.697 7 27.091 +0.269  20:47:50.337
14 26.718 +0.235 20:50:51.415 8 27.168 +0.346  20:48:17.505
15 26.559 +0.076  20:51:17.974 9 26.822 20:48:44.327
16 26.483 20:51:44.457 10 27.367 +0.545 20:49:11.694
17 26.631 +0.148 20:52:11.088 11 27.341 +0.519  20:49:39.035
18 26.679 +0.196  20:52:37.767 12 26.929 +0.107  20:50:05.964
19 26.535 +0.052  20:53:04.302 13 27.108 +0.286  20:50:33.072
20 26.619 +0.136  20:53:30.921 14 27.284 +0.462  20:51:00.356
21 26.637 +0.154  20:53:57.558 15 27.238 +0.416  20:51:27.594
22 26.743 +0.260 20:54:24.301 16 27.018 +0.196  20:51:54.612
17 26.955 +0.133  20:52:21.567
(AR-5) (FLD& 2 18 27.001 +0.179  20:52:48.568
1 29.158 +2.508 20:45:05.114 19 26.907 +0.085 20:53:15.475
2 26.830 +0.270  20:45:31.944 20 26.900 +0.078  20:53:42.375
3 26.785 +0.225 20:45:58.729 21 26.935 +0.113  20:54:09.310
4 26.724 +0.164 20:46:25.453 22 27.002 +0.180 20:54:36.312
5 26.675 +0.115  20:46:52.128
6 26.694 +0.134  20:47:18.822 (AR-3) oML 2
7 26.777 +0.217  20:47:45.599 1 29.875 +3.093  20:45:06.245
8 26.725 +0.165  20:48:12.324 2 27.103 +0.321  20:45:33.348
9 26.662 +0.102 20:48:38.986 3 28.060 +1.278  20:46:01.408
10 26.599 +0.039  20:49:05.585 4 27.009 +0.227  20:46:28.417
11 26.560 20:49:32.145 5 26.939 +0.157  20:46:55.356
12 26.755 +0.195  20:49:58.900 6 26.959 +0.177  20:47:22.315
13 26.643 +0.083  20:50:25.543 7 26.921 +0.139  20:47:49.236
14 26.765 +0.205 20:50:52.308 8 26.952 +0.170  20:48:16.188
15 26.632 +0.072  20:51:18.940 9 26.782 20:48:42.970
16 26.589 +0.029  20:51:45.529 10 26.841 +0.059  20:49:09.811
17 26.663 +0.103  20:52:12.192 11 26.914 +0.132  20:49:36.725
18 26.614 +0.054  20:52:38.806 12 27.065 +0.283  20:50:03.790
19 26.708 +0.148 20:53:05.514 13 26.902 +0.120  20:50:30.692
20 26.620 +0.060 20:53:32.134 14 26.914 +0.132  20:50:57.606
21 26.713 +0.153  20:53:58.847 15 26.914 +0.132  20:51:24.520
22 26.735 +0.175 20:54:25.582 16 26.937 +0.155  20:51:51.457
17 26.878 +0.096  20:52:18.335
(ASR-6) ehMES 2 18 26.885 +0.103  20:52:45.220
1 30.668 $3.932 20:45:06.399 19 27.126 +0.344  20:53:12.346
2 27.116 +0.380  20:45:33.515 20 26.954 +0.172  20:53:39.300
3 27.417 +0.681 20:46:00.932 21 26.905 +0.123  20:54:06.205
4 26.965 +0.229  20:46:27.897 22 27.055 +0.273  20:54:33.260
5 26.936 +0.200  20:46:54.833
6 27.095 +0.359  20:47:21.928 (AR-9) EL5 2
7 26.871 +0.135  20:47:48.799 1 29.980 +3.173  20:45:07.045
8 26.884 +0.148 20:48:15.683 2 28.292 +1.485 20:45:35.337
9 26.861 +0.125  20:48:42.544 3 27.187 +0.380  20:46:02.524
10 26.853 +0.117  20:49:09.397 4 27.063 +0.256  20:46:29.587
11 26.781 +0.045 20:49:36.178 5 27.028 +0.221 20:46:56.615
12 26.897 +0.161  20:50:03.075 6 27.118 +0.311  20:47:23.733
13 26.956 +0.220  20:50:30.031 7 27.089 +0.282  20:47:50.822
14 26.872 +0.136  20:50:56.903 8 26.926 +0.119  20:48:17.748
15 26.841 +0.105  20:51:23.744 9 27.083 +0.276  20:48:44.831
16 26.841 +0.105 20:51:50.585 10 27.070 +0.263  20:49:11.901
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